Les foulées de Saint Jacques
Dimanche 15 septembre 2014
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Nom
BASTELICA
LAPORTE
CHERON
DUFFOURG
SEBIE

CAZENAVES

IDE
SOYEZ
GAUZERE
TACHON
BAUCHOT
LATASTE
CHAGUE

BELAAMANE
LARROUTURE

CALMELLY
MOUSSEL
BEDORA
GOSSELIN
BAUCHOT
LESUAVE

THOQUENNE
CAZENAVES

DUCAMP
OTHEGUY
CHERON
LABAT
GOUWY
MACAUX
MUGICA
MORA
BARTET
MACAUX
VILLETTE
FAGET
BEDIEE
CANDAU
MONGE

DELCAMBRE
WIEDENKELLER

DUBOS
TORET
MAUDUIT
CAZENAVE
LARAGNOU
CANDAU
TOUZET
FIEVET
ROUX
TAIZIEDE

Prénom
Rudi
Francis
Christophe
Christophe
Maxime
Felix
David
Peter
Lionel
Gilles
Estelle
Ludovic
Bruno
Jean-Claude
Jean-Marie
Emmanuel
Pierre
Thierry
Pierre
David
Erwann
Jacques
Teo
Jean-Marc
Serge
Frederic
Eric
Pascale
Frederic
Frederic
David
Michel
Celine
Beatrice
Bruno
Martine
Pierre
Gilles
Philippe
Jean-Pierre
Guy
Yannick
Romuald
Xavier
Joel
Jacques
Cedric
Cedric
Benjamin
Alexandre

Temps
36:43,4
36:43,8
37:44,0
39:11,3
39:47,9
39:49,3
39:51,8
40:05,1
40:40,3
40:53,8
41:30,7
42:22,4
42:34,4
42:35,2
42:36,9
42:51,5
43:04,2
43:07,3
43:12,0
43:25,0
43:29,0
43:34,0
43:45,9
43:56,2
44:08,5
44:11,3
44:22,2
44:34,3
44:57,2
45:30,2
45:30,7
45:46,0
45:46,9
45:56,6
45:57,2
46:09,2
46:17 1
46:17,8
46:20,7
46:25,7
46:35,2
46:36,0
47:05,0
47:05,8
47:12,0
47:30,9
47:31,5
47:48,5
48:04,8
48:18,7

Sx Cat.
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Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Cadet
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Junior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

/Cat. Club

1
1
1
2
3
1
1
2
3
2
1
4
5
6
3
7
4
5
4 PBA
5
6
6
1
7
7
8
8
1
9
8
1
9
2
3
1
1
9
1
1

0
0
2
3
11

12
12

11 ELAN D ARMAGNAC

12
13
14
15
16

La passion du running

AVENIR

AC POUILLON

Mielan Running

ELAN D ARMAGNAC

APA JOGGING ST SEVER
ELAN D ARMAGNAC

TEAM RAIDLIGHT

ELAN D ARMAGNAC

Stade Montois
1 Stade Montois



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80

LAFAGE
GUILLET
RIBIERE
DULUC
DAUDON
REMONDET
GRAINCOURT
CANDAU
DUPRAT
GUTIERREZ
VINCENT
PEYROT
CHAUVINEAU
DUVIAU
DESCAT
TELLIER
BIARNES
VALDES
NADAL
VISADE

LE BACCON
CASTERA
DAUGREILH

GUICHEMERRE

BARRERE
SAINT GENEZ
DUBERNET
FRANTIN
PEYROT
COUSIN

Jean-Marc
Stephane
Jean
Bernadette
Patrick
Frederic
Frederic
Francoise
Marie-Paule
Jerome
Nadege
Gilles

Alix

Didier
Jean-Paul
Charles
Myriam
Anacleto
Samantha
Patrick
Yann
Patrick
Alain
Philippe
Pierre
Sandra
Andre
Gilles
Romain
Miguel

48:21,7
48:42,3
48:44 .4
48:53,1
49:03,5
49:40,3
49:46,3
49:52,1
49:52,7
50:20,0
50:30,1
51:17,5
51:26,7
51:52,6
51:57,9
53:34,5
54:00,0
54:00,0
54:30,7
54:31,4
55:31,0
56:13,5
56:14,1
58:03,9
58:05,4
58:13,0
59:00,0
00:33,0
00:34,4
01:01,0
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Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Cadet

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 4
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Cadet

Vétéran 1

13
13

14
15
17

18

16
19
14

15

16
17
18
20
19
17

20

18

ELAN D ARMAGNAC

ELAN D ARMAGNAC

ELAN D ARMAGNAC

Stade Montois

AIRE SUR ADOUR

ELAN D ARMAGNAC
ELAN D ARMAGNAC
1000 PATTES VICQUOIS

La passion du running
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